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Wildcat Extra Mile Race

Overall
Place Bib Name Location Age Group  Age  Official Time
1 1 Chelelgo, Keneth Searcy, AR M20-24 23 04:52.3
2 2 McCoy, Gus Beebe, AR M15-19 19 05:09.4
3 3 Stone, Tia Searcy, AR F35-39 39 05:35.6
4 142 Harr, Garrett Searcy, AR M15-19 17 06:08.4
5 365 Nwokeji, Joshua Searcy, AR M11-14 11 06:09.2
6 286 Mitchell, Denver Searcy, AR M11-14 14 06:13.1
7 245 McMinn, Caitlyn Searcy, AR F20-24 23 06:17.6
8 190 White, JoAnna Searcy, AR F15-19 16 06:22.4
9 396 Sciba, Mason Searcy, AR M11-14 13 06:24.5
10 46 Pritchett, Scott Searcy, AR M35-39 38 06:27.9
11 357 Dugger, Ty Searcy, AR M15-19 15 06:31.1
12 87 Pryor, Cam Searcy, AR M7-10 10 06:33.5
13 145 Sivia, Cole Searcy, AR M7-10 10 06:34.4
14 261 Fager, Karie Searcy, AR F40-44 41 06:37.7
15 13 Stone, Rocky Searcy, AR M11-14 12 06:42.8
16 359 Riley, Kathryn Searcy, AR F30-34 33 06:47.4
17 191 White, Abigail Searcy, AR F11-14 14 06:48.0
18 200 Earley, Andrew Searcy, AR M11-14 13 06:51.3
19 259 Fager, Krimson Searcy, AR F11-14 12 06:53.3
20 355 Dugger, Joe Searcy, AR M45-49 49 06:53.7
21 204 Shipman, Jeff Searcy, AR M50-54 53 06:55.0
22 324 Wade, Maelyah Searcy, AR F11-14 12 06:55.7
23 216 Abraham, Eva Searcy, AR F11-14 13 06:56.5
24 14 Stone, Abi Searcy, AR F11-14 13 06:57.5
25 386 Clouse, Matt Searcy, AR M35-39 37 06:58.5
26 395 Sciba, Case Searcy, AR M7-10 10 07:05.2
27 144 Wornock, Abigail Searcy, AR F15-19 15 07:08.6
28 364 Nwokeji, Jonathan Searcy, AR M7-10 9 07:09.0
29 12 Stone, Anna Searcy, AR F7-10 10 07:10.7
30 147 Sivia, Camryn Searcy, AR F11-14 13 07:12.2
31 299 Johnson, Lynn Searcy, AR F11-14 13 07:12.8
32 150 McGalliard, Endy Searcy, AR M11-14 11 07:17.6
33 318 Dominguez, Diego Searcy, AR M11-14 12 07:18.2

May 12th, 2018
283 Total Runners

125 Males/158 Females
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211
280
246
391
268
358
311
400
323
356
55
325
146
298
381
349
350
397
371
115
327
47
148
78
315
225
306
394
102
205
377
20
93
24
402
36
28
368
228
227
196
25
260
189
192
90
317

Province, Xander
Page, Grady
Rine, Dennis

Bubbus, Daniel
Parrott, Alyssa
Pruitt, Robin
Cook, Brooklyn
Hall, Trenton
Hoggard, Mollie
Dugger, Angie
Kiihnl, Clayton
Wade, Jacob
Sivia, Jillian
Johnson, Caleb
Springfield, Keegan
Pilgrim, Joshua
Pilgrim, Sara
Simmons, Tanner
Cullins, Claire

Metheny, Gabby
Miller, Laura

Pritchett, Heather
Sivia, Angela
Bunn, gabriel

Dominguez, Camila
Finley, Colten
Strachan, George
Mills, Ali
Miller, Renee
Ross, Leslie
Miller, Grant
Glenn, Tristan
Glenn, Michael
adams, kathy
Neal, Alivia
Moore, Marissa
Bradford, Luke
Hutcherson, Colbie
Pruitt, Thatcher
Pruitt, Michael
Baker, Easton
Teague, Bode
Fager, Marc
White, Micaiah
White, Jason
Pryor, Robbie
Dominguez, Juan

Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Orlando, FL
Pangburn, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Judsonia, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Conway, AR
Conway, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Judsonia, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Judsonia, AR
Judsonia, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Mc Rae, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR

M11-14
M7-10
M60-64
M11-14
F11-14
M60-64
F11-14
M11-14
F7-10
F40-44
M30-34
M11-14
F11-14
M11-14
M7-10
M25-29
F25-29
M7-10
F15-19
F7-10
F11-14
F35-39
F35-39
M7-10
F11-14
M7-10
M45-49
F11-14
F50-54
F40-44
M7-10
M7-10
M40-44
F55-59
F7-10
F11-14
M7-10
F7-10
MO-6
M30-34
M7-10
M50-54
M40-44
F7-10
M40-44
F45-49
M45-49
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61
13
12
60
12
11

43
34
11
11
11

28
27

15

13
38
38

11

48
12
51
41
10

40
55

11

10

31

54
41

43
45
46

07:23.1
07:24.8
07:27.8
07:33.7
07:33.9
07:34.7
07:37.9
07:40.9
07:42.2
07:44.3
07:46.8
07:48.8
07:51.4
07:54.1
07:54.5
07:55.4
07:55.7
07:56.5
07:56.8
07:57.0
07:58.5
07:59.6
08:00.1
08:01.7
08:04.5
08:13.2
08:13.5
08:15.4
08:20.3
08:20.9
08:22.7
08:24.4
08:27.7
08:31.3
08:33.6
08:34.0
08:42.9
08:47.3
08:48.3
08:48.9
08:50.0
08:50.6
08:53.6
08:55.1
08:55.7
08:58.7
08:59.1
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116
117
118
119
120
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11
363
54
307
214
108
300
232
354
197
61
224
398
149
212
27
29
405
310
388
387
233
316
121
382
313
188
341
390
287
375
342
343
48
104
288
219
389
229
366
220
218
334
331
35
91
372

Stone, Ashton
Nwokeji, Krisselle
Kiihnl, Parker
Patel, Luv
Abraham, Gabriella
Freppon, Easton
Payne, Shelby
Harrell, Kaison
Dugger, Mary
Baker, Leslie
Jeffrey, Caleb
Woodruff, Caden
Simmons, Drew
McGalliard, James
Province, Max
Bradford, Gidgett
Whitaker, Boglarka
Henley, Titus
Cook, Leah
Clouse, Staci
Clouse, Maci
Harrell, Hailee
Dominguez, Norma
Swindle, Kinsley
Springfield, Kohlton
Mulvany, Ethan
White, Cindy
Smith, Wyatt
Bubbus, Christian
Hannigan, Scott
Harris, Kaynan
Smith, Brody
Smith, David
Avey, Kiezer
Jones, Avery
Riley, Nate
Landrum, Levi
Churchman, Sherry
Pruitt, Hunter
Pruitt, Kathy
Landrum, Lydia
Landrum, Jacob
king, paxton
King, Greg
Moore, Landon
Story, Emily
Collins, Ella Kate

Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Judsonia, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR

Bald Knob, AR

Judsonia, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Mc Rae, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR

Pangburn, AR

Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Judsonia, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Beebe, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Orlando, FL
Beebe, AR
Beebe, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR

M7-10
F11-14
MO-6
M11-14
F15-19
M7-10
F7-10
M7-10
F11-14
F35-39
M7-10
M11-14
F11-14
MO0-6
M7-10
F45-49
F45-49
M7-10
F25-29
F30-34
F7-10
F11-14
FA0-44
F7-10
MO-6
M7-10
FA0-44
M7-10
M7-10
M30-34
M11-14
M11-14
M45-49
M7-10
M11-14
M7-10
MO-6
F60-64
F7-10
F55-59
F7-10
M35-39
M7-10
M45-49
M7-10
F11-14
F7-10
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12
15

10

12
35

12

11

45

48

29
33

11
42

42
10
32
11
11
45

11

61

59

38

45

11
8

09:06.5
09:12.5
09:13.7
09:15.8
09:24.1
09:24.5
09:25.1
09:26.0
09:26.7
09:29.6
09:34.6
09:37.5
09:40.7
09:41.5
09:42.5
09:50.7
09:51.6
09:52.5
09:56.9
09:57.5
09:58.8
09:59.1
10:04.9
10:06.0
10:08.9
10:09.9
10:11.8
10:12.1
10:15.0
10:15.5
10:16.0
10:22.3
10:23.0
10:35.5
10:39.3
10:46.9
10:48.6
10:52.5
10:53.7
10:55.5
10:55.9
11:04.5
11:07.0
11:07.4
11:11.9
11:15.5
11:16.9



128
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131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174

183
185
361
351
352
209
276
130
252
45
312
152
240
137
107
143
53
384
109
255
301
156
158
251
344
86
155
378
290
73
72
195
141
140
403
208
207
70
22
385
254
353
157
57
59
262
62

Brooks, Josh
Brooks, Greg
Sipe, Cortlyn
Ireland, Pippa
Ireland, Gemma
Ireland, Jon
Ireland, Anna
Cole, Avery

Wainwright, Lauren

Pritchett, Evie
Mulvany, Anna
Turner, Sydney
Nesbitt, Alan
Wells, Callie
Freppon, Presley
Stegall, Rachel
Kiihnl, Tucker
Kiihnl, Kaitlin
Freppon, Eli
Gettman, Sonya
Payne, Kristi
Sullins, Hogan
Sullins, Sarah
English, Gabi
Heist, Jennifer
Gordon, Kimber
Sullins, Jeremiah
Miller, Jim
Justus, Michael
Atkins, Ava
Atkins, Steve
Baker, Ellis
Underwood, Ellie
Underwood, Liz
Pruitt, Thane
Fester, Hudson
Fester, Amanda
Hannigan, Preston
adams, ellie
Clouse, Casen
English, Angela
Ireland, Hailee
Sullins, Peyton
Justus, Annabelle
Justus, Andy
Norman, Maddie
leffrey, Brylee

Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Judsonia, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR

Bald Knob, AR

Searcy, AR
Judsonia, AR
Searcy, AR

Bald Knob, AR

Ward, AR
Judsonia, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Judsonia, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Judsonia, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR

M15-19
M45-49
FO-6
FO-6
FO-6
M35-39
F20-24
FO-6
F11-14
F11-14
F11-14
F11-14
M45-49
FO-6
FO-6
F55-59
MO0-6
F25-29
M7-10
F7-10
F40-44
MO-6
F35-39
F7-10
F45-49
FO-6
M35-39
M40-44
M65-69
F7-10
M50-54
MO-6
FO-6
F30-34
MO0-6
MO-6
F30-34
MO-6
F7-10
MO-6
F45-49
F35-39
F7-10
FO-6
M35-39
F11-14
F11-14

17
48

39
20

11

12

13

12

47

57

27
10

43

37

46

37

43

65

54

32

32

10

45

37

39
12
12

11:18.0
11:28.8
11:29.4
11:31.8
11:35.0
11:35.5
11:36.0
11:36.5
11:57.3
11:.57.7
11:58.2
11:58.7
12:03.9
12:04.8
12:11.6
12:12.0
12:18.5
12:18.8
12:19.3
12:19.6
12:19.9
12:36.5
12:38.8
12:40.9
12:42.6
12:43.1
12:44.8
12:45.7
12:46.7
12:49.5
13:17.0
13:20.1
13:21.5
13:44.5
13:44.9
13:45.4
13:45.7
14:05.0
14:19.7
14:20.7
14:42.2
14:43.8
14:45.6
14:46.0
14:48.0
14:48.4
14:48.7
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176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221

186
210
383
314
206
213
360
234
289
279
278
249
52
247
248
84
151
322
26
379
374
373
297
100
31
139
138
266
101
99
404
265
264
348
337
338
56
58
171
85
96
367
95
173
282
174
407

Rose, Scott
Ireland, Finn
Springfield, Krista
Prince, Landon
Ros, Ryan
Abraham, Andrew
Sipe, Callie
Harrell, Heather
Riley, Sara Beth
Sexson, Amy
Ireland, Meg
Friday, Ruby
Kiihnl, Katelyn
Friday, Drew
Friday, Jenna
Kiihnl, Kathy
Turner, Macy
Page, Rigel
Roberts, Martha
Tharp, Addi
Wallace, Kambrie
Wallace, Tara
Johnson, Li
Jones, Brayden
Hitt, Penny
Underwood, Thomas
Underwood, Matt
Wicks, Susan
Jones, Megan
Jones, Beckett
Henley, Kim
Wicks, Phineas
Wicks, Atticus
Light, Ellis
Corder, Hudson
Corder, Ford
Elliott, Amy
Justus, Bonnie
Finley, Julie Ann
Gordon, Jana
Nunnally, Carolyn
Hutcherson, Kenzie
Nunnally, Xander
Lewis, Anna
Page, Ella
Lewis, Rachel
Fager, Jude

Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Judsonia, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR

Hot Springs National Park, AR

Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR

Hot Springs National Park, AR
Hot Springs National Park, AR

Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR

M50-54
M7-10
F30-34
M7-10
M7-10

M40-44

F7-10
F35-39
F7-10
F30-34
F30-34
FO-6
F30-34

M35-39
F30-34
F60-64

F7-10

M40-44

F70-74
F7-10
F7-10

F35-39

F55-59
MO0-6

F55-59
MO0-6

M35-39
F40-44
F30-34

MO0-6
FAO-44
M7-10

MO-6
M7-10
M7-10
M7-10
F35-39

F7-10

FO-6
F25-29
F35-39

FO-6

MO-6
F15-19
F11-14
F40-44

M11-14

14:51.2
14:54.3
15:01.7
15:02.5
15:04.9
15:08.4
15:09.7
15:10.3
15:12.1
15:26.4
15:27.0
15:30.5
15:34.4
15:42.6
15:43.2
15:44.7
15:46.9
15:52.2
15:56.6
16:06.5
16:08.3
16:12.1
16:14.8
16:15.1
16:15.5
16:18.4
16:19.3
16:23.0
16:36.5
16:37.4
16:39.1
16:40.2
16:45.2
16:45.9
16:46.9
16:50.2
16:54.2
16:55.2
17:23.5
17:24.8
17:25.1
17:58.3
18:01.8
18:02.2
18:56.9
19:01.9
19:03.5



222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268

406
319
320
253
217
120
230
71
98
97
178
176
119
153
154
392
393
18
17
74
401
50
49
369
376
328
159
161
160
258
165
162
329
39
40
38
269
271
270
346
347
132
339
129
131
199
201

Henley, Daniel
Goode, Caroline
Goode, Scott
English, Keith
Landrum, Steffany
Swindle, Sheena
Pruitt, McKenna
Hannigan, Jennifer
Rine, Patty
Rine, Floyd
Carter, Amie
Carter, Addie
Swindle, Ty
Turner, Josh
Turner, Jenny
Burns, Jackie
Burns, Jerry
Glenn, Logan
Glenn, Heather
Atkins, Terri
Hutcherson, Jenny
Brown, Donna
Beavers, Tessa
Hutcherson, Ali
Miller, Sara
Miller, Dolores
Ling, Hannah
Ling, Xionghui
Ling, Abigail
Fager, Eden
Shourd, Sophie
She, Yanxian
Smith, Douglas
Smith, Charles
Smith, Keith
Smith, Jane
Moore, Ashley
Moore, Jeremy
Moore, Lauren
Light, Beth
Light, Kendi
Cole, Jenny
Story, Rayanne
Cole, Payton
Cole, Amory
Earley, Emily
Earley, Ashley

Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Judsonia, AR
Beebe, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Judsonia, AR
Judsonia, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR

M11-14
F7-10
M40-44
M40-44
F35-39
F35-39
F30-34
F30-34
F80-Over
M80-Over
F35-39
F7-10
M30-34
M35-39
F35-39
F45-49
M60-64
MO-6
F30-34
F50-54
F35-39
F50-54
F25-29
F35-39
F40-44
F70-74
FO-6
M30-34
FO-6
F7-10
F11-14
F30-34
MO0-6
M35-39
MO0-6
FO-6
FO-6
M25-29
F25-29
F35-39
FO-6
F30-34
F50-54
FO-6
M35-39
F11-14
F35-39

13

42
43
36
35
31
32
81
85
38
7
31
38
37
45
61

34
54
37
53
25
37
43
74

33

11

33

38

SN

28
29
35

30
53

35
11
39

19:06.7
19:10.2
19:11.8
19:13.9
19:16.2
19:18.2
19:28.5
19:48.2
19:48.2
19:49.3
19:54.0
19:58.2
20:03.0
20:07.6
20:08.7
20:11.0
20:12.7
20:15.2
20:20.6
20:23.0
20:30.6
20:34.8
20:39.0
20:41.0
20:48.9
20:54.3
20:58.8
21:10.1
21:14.5
21:24.9
21:30.2
21:32.1
21:33.8
21:40.3
21:43.7
21:54.1
21:59.5
22:01.5
22:09.3
22:12.5
22:15.9
22:16.9
22:21.8
22:23.3
22:29.6
22:37.2
22:41.3
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270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283

Place
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14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

187
257
166
177
309
110
111
308
19
222
221
178
175
179
180

Bib

245
190
261
359
191
259
324
216
14
144
12
147
299
268
311
323
356
146
350
371
115
327
47
148
315
394
102
205

Rose, Kelley
Mayo, Riley
Shourd, Ricky
Carter, Mollie
Hall, Caleb
Worrell, Brylie
Gower, Kristy
Hall, Meghan
Glenn, Emmalo
Hill, Andrea
Hill, Robbie
Carter, Amie
Carter, JJ
Miller, Ruth Ann
Miller, Phil

Name
Stone, Tia
McMinn, Caitlyn
White, JoAnna
Fager, Karie
Riley, Kathryn
White, Abigail
Fager, Krimson
Wade, Maelyah
Abraham, Eva
Stone, Abi
Wornock, Abigail
Stone, Anna
Sivia, Camryn
Johnson, Lynn
Parrott, Alyssa
Cook, Brooklyn
Hoggard, Mollie
Dugger, Angie
Sivia, Jillian
Pilgrim, Sara
Cullins, Claire
Metheny, Gabby
Miller, Laura
Pritchett, Heather
Sivia, Angela
Dominguez, Camila
Mills, Ali
Miller, Renee
Ross, Leslie

Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Judsonia, AR
Judsonia, AR
Searcy, AR
Judsonia, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR

Overall Female

Location
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR

Pangburn, AR

Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR

Conway, AR

Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR

Judsonia, AR

Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR

FA45-49
F20-24
M60-64
F11-14
M25-29
F7-10
F35-39
F25-29
FO-6
F50-54
M50-54
F35-39
MO-6
F55-59
M55-59

Age Group

F35-39
F20-24
F15-19
F40-44
F30-34
F11-14
F11-14
F11-14
F11-14
F11-14
F15-19
F7-10
F11-14
F11-14
F11-14
F11-14
F7-10
F40-44
F11-14
F25-29
F15-19
F7-10
F11-14
F35-39
F35-39
F11-14
F11-14
F50-54
FA0-44

49
21
61
11
26

35
26

53
53
38

59
57

39
23
16
41
33
14
12
12
13
13
15
10
13
13
12
12
9
43
11
27
15
9
13
38
38
11
12
51
41

22:43.1
22:49.2
22:53.2
23:01.5
23:03.9
23:24.0
23:29.4
23:50.3
24:15.2
24:19.3
24:39.3
25:35.3
25:38.5
25:47.1
26:07.5

Age  Official Time

05:35.6
06:17.6
06:22.4
06:37.7
06:47.4
06:48.0
06:53.3
06:55.7
06:56.5
06:57.5
07:08.6
07:10.7
07:12.2
07:12.8
07:33.9
07:37.9
07:42.2
07:44.3
07:51.4
07:55.7
07:56.8
07:57.0
07:58.5
07:59.6
08:00.1
08:04.5
08:15.4
08:20.3
08:20.9
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30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

24
402
36
368
189
90
363
214
300
354
197
398
27
29
310
388
387
233
316
121
188
389
229
366
220
91
372
361
351
352
276
130
252
45
312
152
137
107
143
384
255
301
158
251
344
86
73

adams, kathy
Neal, Alivia
Moore, Marissa
Hutcherson, Colbie
White, Micaiah
Pryor, Robbie
Nwokeji, Krisselle
Abraham, Gabriella
Payne, Shelby
Dugger, Mary
Baker, Leslie
Simmons, Drew
Bradford, Gidgett
Whitaker, Boglarka
Cook, Leah
Clouse, Staci
Clouse, Maci
Harrell, Hailee
Dominguez, Norma
Swindle, Kinsley
White, Cindy
Churchman, Sherry
Pruitt, Hunter
Pruitt, Kathy
Landrum, Lydia
Story, Emily
Collins, Ella Kate
Sipe, Cortlyn
Ireland, Pippa
Ireland, Gemma
Ireland, Anna
Cole, Avery
Wainwright, Lauren
Pritchett, Evie
Mulvany, Anna
Turner, Sydney
Wells, Callie
Freppon, Presley
Stegall, Rachel
Kiihnl, Kaitlin
Gettman, Sonya
Payne, Kristi
Sullins, Sarah
English, Gabi
Heist, Jennifer
Gordon, Kimber
Atkins, Ava

Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Judsonia, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Mc Rae, AR
Searcy, AR

Pangburn, AR

Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Orlando, FL
Beebe, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Judsonia, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR

Bald Knob, AR

Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Ward, AR
Judsonia, AR
Searcy, AR
Judsonia, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR

F55-59
F7-10
F11-14
F7-10
F7-10
F45-49
F11-14
F15-19
F7-10
F11-14
F35-39
F11-14
F45-49
F45-49
F25-29
F30-34
F7-10
F11-14
F40-44
F7-10
F40-44
F60-64
F7-10
F55-59
F7-10
F11-14
F7-10
FO-6
FO-6
FO-6
F20-24
FO-6
F11-14
F11-14
F11-14
F11-14
FO-6
FO-6
F55-59
F25-29
F7-10
FA0-44
F35-39
F7-10
F45-49
FO-6
F7-10

55

11

45
13
15
10
12
35
11
45
48
29
33

11
42

42
61

59

11

20

11
12
13
12

57

27

43
37

46

08:31.3
08:33.6
08:34.0
08:47.3
08:55.1
08:58.7
09:12.5
09:24.1
09:25.1
09:26.7
09:29.6
09:40.7
09:50.7
09:51.6
09:56.9
09:57.5
09:58.8
09:59.1
10:04.9
10:06.0
10:11.8
10:52.5
10:53.7
10:55.5
10:55.9
11:15.5
11:16.9
11:29.4
11:31.8
11:35.0
11:36.0
11:36.5
11:57.3
11:57.7
11:58.2
11:58.7
12:04.8
12:11.6
12:12.0
12:18.8
12:19.6
12:19.9
12:38.8
12:40.9
12:42.6
12:43.1
12:49.5



77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

141
140
207
22
254
353
157
57
262
62
383
360
234
289
279
278
249
52
248
84
151
26
379
374
373
297
31
266
101
404
56
58
171
85
96
367
173
282
174
319
217
120
230
71
98
178
176

Underwood, Ellie
Underwood, Liz
Fester, Amanda

adames, ellie
English, Angela
Ireland, Hailee
Sullins, Peyton

Justus, Annabelle
Norman, Maddie
Jeffrey, Brylee

Springfield, Krista

Sipe, Callie

Harrell, Heather

Riley, Sara Beth
Sexson, Amy
Ireland, Meg
Friday, Ruby

Kiihnl, Katelyn
Friday, Jenna
Kiihnl, Kathy
Turner, Macy

Roberts, Martha
Tharp, Addi

Wallace, Kambrie

Wallace, Tara
Johnson, Li
Hitt, Penny

Wicks, Susan

Jones, Megan
Henley, Kim
Elliott, Amy

Justus, Bonnie

Finley, Julie Ann
Gordon, Jana

Nunnally, Carolyn

Hutcherson, Kenzie
Lewis, Anna
Page, Ella
Lewis, Rachel

Goode, Caroline

Landrum, Steffany
Swindle, Sheena
Pruitt, McKenna

Hannigan, Jennifer
Rine, Patty
Carter, Amie
Carter, Addie

Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Judsonia, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Judsonia, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR

Hot Springs National Park, AR

Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Beebe, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR

FO-6
F30-34
F30-34

F7-10
F45-49
F35-39

F7-10

FO-6
F11-14
F11-14
F30-34

F7-10
F35-39
F7-10
F30-34
F30-34

FO-6
F30-34
F30-34
F60-64

F7-10
F70-74
F7-10
F7-10
F35-39
F55-59
F55-59
F40-44
F30-34
F40-44
F35-39
F7-10

FO-6
F25-29
F35-39

FO-6
F15-19
F11-14
F40-44

F7-10
F35-39
F35-39
F30-34
F30-34

F80-Over
F35-39
F7-10

32
32
10
45
37

12
12
34

39

34
34

31
33
63

74

35
55
59
40
32
44
37

26
39

16
11
42

36
35
31
32

38

13:21.5
13:44.5
13:45.7
14:19.7
14:42.2
14:43.8
14:45.6
14:46.0
14:48.4
14:48.7
15:01.7
15:09.7
15:10.3
15:12.1
15:26.4
15:27.0
15:30.5
15:34.4
15:43.2
15:44.7
15:46.9
15:56.6
16:06.5
16:08.3
16:12.1
16:14.8
16:15.5
16:23.0
16:36.5
16:39.1
16:54.2
16:55.2
17:23.5
17:24.8
17:25.1
17:58.3
18:02.2
18:56.9
19:01.9
19:10.2
19:16.2
19:18.2
19:28.5
19:48.2
19:48.2
19:54.0
19:58.2



124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158

Place

=

O 00 N O L1 B W N

154
392
17
74
401
50
49
369
376
328
159
160
258
165
162
38
269
270
346
347
132
339
129
199
201
187
257
177
110
111
308
19
222
178
179

Bib
1

142
365
286
396
46
357
87

Turner, Jenny
Burns, Jackie
Glenn, Heather
Atkins, Terri
Hutcherson, Jenny
Brown, Donna
Beavers, Tessa
Hutcherson, Ali
Miller, Sara
Miller, Dolores
Ling, Hannah
Ling, Abigail
Fager, Eden
Shourd, Sophie
She, Yanxian
Smith, Jane
Moore, Ashley
Moore, Lauren
Light, Beth
Light, Kendi
Cole, Jenny
Story, Rayanne
Cole, Payton
Earley, Emily
Earley, Ashley
Rose, Kelley
Mayo, Riley
Carter, Mollie
Worrell, Brylie
Gower, Kristy
Hall, Meghan
Glenn, Emma Jo
Hill, Andrea
Carter, Amie
Miller, Ruth Ann

Name
Chelelgo, Keneth
McCoy, Gus
Harr, Garrett
Nwokeji, Joshua
Mitchell, Denver
Sciba, Mason
Pritchett, Scott
Dugger, Ty
Pryor, Cam

Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Judsonia, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Judsonia, AR
Judsonia, AR
Searcy, AR
Judsonia, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR

Overall Male

Location
Searcy, AR
Beebe, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR

F35-39 37

FA45-49 45
F30-34 34
F50-54 54
F35-39 37
F50-54 53
F25-29 25
F35-39 37
F40-44 43
F70-74 74

FO-6 2

FO-6 6
F7-10 9
F11-14 11
F30-34 33

FO-6 1

FO-6 4
F25-29 29
F35-39 35

FO-6 3
F30-34 30
F50-54 53

FO-6 2
F11-14 11
F35-39 39
FA5-49 49
F20-24 21
F11-14 11
F7-10 8
F35-39 35
F25-29 26

FO-6 5
F50-54 53
F35-39 38
F55-59 59

Age Group Age

M20-24 23
M15-19 19
M15-19 17
M11-14 11
M11-14 14
M11-14 13
M35-39 38
M15-19 15
M7-10 10

20:08.7
20:11.0
20:20.6
20:23.0
20:30.6
20:34.8
20:39.0
20:41.0
20:48.9
20:54.3
20:58.8
21:14.5
21:24.9
21:30.2
21:32.1
21:54.1
21:59.5
22:09.3
22:12.5
22:15.9
22:16.9
22:21.8
22:23.3
22:37.2
22:41.3
22:43.1
22:49.2
23:01.5
23:24.0
23:29.4
23:50.3
24:15.2
24:19.3
25:35.3
25:47.1

Official Time
04:52.3
05:09.4
06:08.4
06:09.2
06:13.1
06:24.5
06:27.9
06:31.1
06:33.5

10



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

145
13
200
355
204
386
395
364
150
318
211
280
246
391
358
400
55
325
298
381
349
397
78
225
306
377
20
93
28
228
227
196
25
260
192
317
11
54
307
108
232
61
224
149
212
405
382

Sivia, Cole
Stone, Rocky
Earley, Andrew
Dugger, Joe
Shipman, Jeff
Clouse, Matt
Sciba, Case
Nwokeji, Jonathan
McGalliard, Endy
Dominguez, Diego
Province, Xander
Page, Grady
Rine, Dennis
Bubbus, Daniel
Pruitt, Robin
Hall, Trenton
Kiihnl, Clayton
Wade, Jacob
Johnson, Caleb
Springfield, Keegan
Pilgrim, Joshua
Simmons, Tanner
Bunn, gabriel
Finley, Colten
Strachan, George
Miller, Grant
Glenn, Tristan
Glenn, Michael
Bradford, Luke
Pruitt, Thatcher
Pruitt, Michael
Baker, Easton
Teague, Bode
Fager, Marc
White, Jason
Dominguez, Juan
Stone, Ashton
Kiihnl, Parker
Patel, Luv
Freppon, Easton
Harrell, Kaison
Jeffrey, Caleb
Woodruff, Caden
McGalliard, James
Province, Max
Henley, Titus
Springfield, Kohlton

Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Orlando, FL
Searcy, AR
Judsonia, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Conway, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Judsonia, AR
Judsonia, AR
Mc Rae, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Judsonia, AR
Searcy, AR

Bald Knob, AR

Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR

M7-10
M11-14
M11-14
M45-49
M50-54
M35-39

M7-10

M7-10
M11-14
M11-14
M11-14

M7-10
M60-64
M11-14
M60-64
M11-14
M30-34
M11-14
M11-14

M7-10
M25-29

M7-10

M7-10

M7-10
M45-49

M7-10

M7-10
M40-44

M7-10

MO-6
M30-34

M7-10
M50-54
M40-44
M40-44
M45-49

M7-10

MO-6
M11-14

M7-10

M7-10

M7-10
M11-14

MO-6
M7-10
M7-10

MO0-6

U O 0 O

06:34.4
06:42.8
06:51.3
06:53.7
06:55.0
06:58.5
07:05.2
07:09.0
07:17.6
07:18.2
07:23.1
07:24.8
07:27.8
07:33.7
07:34.7
07:40.9
07:46.8
07:48.8
07:54.1
07:54.5
07:55.4
07:56.5
08:01.7
08:13.2
08:13.5
08:22.7
08:24.4
08:27.7
08:42.9
08:48.3
08:48.9
08:50.0
08:50.6
08:53.6
08:55.7
08:59.1
09:06.5
09:13.7
09:15.8
09:24.5
09:26.0
09:34.6
09:37.5
09:41.5
09:42.5
09:52.5
10:08.9
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57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

313
341
390
287
375
342
343
48
104
288
219
218
334
331
35
183
185
209
240
53
109
156
155
378
290
72
195
403
208
70
385
59
186
210
314
206
213
247
322
100
139
138
99
265
264
348
337

Mulvany, Ethan
Smith, Wyatt
Bubbus, Christian
Hannigan, Scott
Harris, Kaynan
Smith, Brody
Smith, David
Avey, Kiezer
Jones, Avery
Riley, Nate
Landrum, Levi
Landrum, Jacob
king, paxton
King, Greg
Moore, Landon
Brooks, Josh
Brooks, Greg
Ireland, Jon
Nesbitt, Alan
Kiihnl, Tucker
Freppon, Eli
Sullins, Hogan
Sullins, Jeremiah
Miller, Jim
Justus, Michael
Atkins, Steve
Baker, Ellis
Pruitt, Thane
Fester, Hudson
Hannigan, Preston
Clouse, Casen
Justus, Andy
Rose, Scott
Ireland, Finn
Prince, Landon
Ros, Ryan
Abraham, Andrew
Friday, Drew
Page, Rigel
Jones, Brayden
Underwood, Thomas
Underwood, Matt
Jones, Beckett
Wicks, Phineas
Wicks, Atticus
Light, Ellis
Corder, Hudson

Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Judsonia, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Beebe, AR
Beebe, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Judsonia, AR
Bald Knob, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR

Hot Springs National Park, AR
Hot Springs National Park, AR

Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR

M7-10
M7-10
M7-10
M30-34
M11-14
M11-14
M45-49
M7-10
M11-14
M7-10
MO-6
M35-39
M7-10
M45-49
M7-10
M15-19
M45-49
M35-39
M45-49
MO0-6
M7-10
MO0-6
M35-39
M40-44
M65-69
M50-54
MO-6
MO0-6
MO-6
MO0-6
MO-6
M35-39
M50-54
M7-10
M7-10
M7-10
M40-44
M35-39
M40-44
MO0-6
MO-6
M35-39
MO-6
M7-10
MO-6
M7-10
M7-10

10:09.9
10:12.1
10:15.0
10:15.5
10:16.0
10:22.3
10:23.0
10:35.5
10:39.3
10:46.9
10:48.6
11:04.5
11:07.0
11:07.4
11:11.9
11:18.0
11:28.8
11:35.5
12:03.9
12:18.5
12:19.3
12:36.5
12:44.8
12:45.7
12:46.7
13:17.0
13:20.1
13:44.9
13:45.4
14:05.0
14:20.7
14:48.0
14:51.2
14:54.3
15:02.5
15:04.9
15:08.4
15:42.6
15:52.2
16:15.1
16:18.4
16:19.3
16:37.4
16:40.2
16:45.2
16:45.9
16:46.9
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105 95 Nunnally, Xander Searcy, AR MO0-6 6 18:01.8

107 406 Henley, Daniel Searcy, AR M11-14 13 19:06.7

109 253 English, Keith Judsonia, AR M40-44 43 19:13.9

111 119 Swindle, Ty Searcy, AR M30-34 31 20:03.0

113 393 Burns, Jerry Searcy, AR M60-64 61 20:12.7

115 161 Ling, Xionghui Searcy, AR M30-34 33 21:10.1

117 39 Smith, Charles Searcy, AR M35-39 38 21:40.3

119 271 Moore, Jeremy Searcy, AR M25-29 28 22:01.5

121 166 Shourd, Ricky Searcy, AR M60-64 61 22:53.2

123 221 Hill, Robbie Searcy, AR M50-54 53 24:39.3

125 180 Miller, Phil Searcy, AR M55-59 57 26:07.5

13



W

Exrra MiLE
~ N - E

Wildcat Extra Mile Race
May 12, 2018
283 Total Runners
125 Males/158 Females

Division and Age Group Awards

Female Overall

Place Overall Name City Age Official Time
1 3 Stone, Tia Searcy, AR 39 05:35.6
2 7 McMinn, Caitlyn Searcy, AR 23 06:17.6
3 8 White, JoAnna Searcy, AR 16 06:22.4

Male Overall

Place Overall Name City Official Time
1 1 Chelelgo, Keneth Searcy, AR 23 04:52.3
2 2 McCoy, Gus Beebe, AR 19 05:09.4
3 4 Harr, Garrett Searcy, AR 17 06:08.4

Female Masters

Place Overall Name City Official Time
1 14 Fager, Karie Searcy, AR 41 06:37.7
2 43 Dugger, Angie Searcy, AR 43 07:44.3
3 62 Miller, Renee Searcy, AR 51 08:20.3

Male Masters

Place Overall Name City Age Official Time
1 20 Dugger, Joe Searcy, AR 49 06:53.7
2 21 Shipman, Jeff Searcy, AR 53 06:55.0
3 36 Rine, Dennis Searcy, AR 61 07:27.8

Age Group Place Overall Official Time
1 130 Sipe, Cortlyn Searcy, AR 6 11:29.4
2 131 Ireland, Pippa Searcy, AR 4 11:31.8
3 132 Ireland, Gemma Searcy, AR 1 11:35.0
4 135 Cole, Avery Searcy, AR 5 11:36.5
5 141 Wells, Callie Searcy, AR 5 12:04.8
6 142 Freppon, Presley Bald Knob, AR 5 12:11.6
7 153 Gordon, Kimber Searcy, AR 4 12:43.1
8 160 Underwood, Ellie Searcy, AR 5 13:21.5
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9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

MO-6
Age Group Place
1
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F7-10

Age Group Place

171
186
213
216
248
250
257
258
262
265
277

Overall
72
83
94

105
117
144
149
159
162
163
165
167
198
200
204
207
217
239
254
256
281

Overall

Justus, Annabelle
Friday, Ruby
Finley, Julie Ann
Hutcherson, Kenzie
Ling, Hannah
Ling, Abigail
Smith, Jane
Moore, Ashley
Light, Kendi
Cole, Payton
Glenn, Emmalo

Name
Pruitt, Thatcher
Kiihnl, Parker
McGalliard, James
Springfield, Kohlton
Landrum, Levi
Kiihnl, Tucker
Sullins, Hogan
Baker, Ellis
Pruitt, Thane
Fester, Hudson
Hannigan, Preston
Clouse, Casen
Jones, Brayden
Underwood, Thomas
Jones, Beckett
Wicks, Atticus
Nunnally, Xander
Glenn, Logan
Smith, Douglas
Smith, Keith
Carter, JJ

Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Judsonia, AR

City
Searcy, AR
Judsonia, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Beebe, AR
Judsonia, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Hot Springs National Park, AR
Searcy, AR
Judsonia, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR

N W s P OGBSO

Age
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14:46.0
15:30.5
17:23.5
17:58.3
20:58.8
21:14.5
21:54.1
21:59.5
22:15.9
22:23.3
24:15.2

Official Time
08:48.3
09:13.7
09:41.5
10:08.9
10:48.6
12:18.5
12:36.5
13:20.1
13:44.9
13:45.4
14:05.0
14:20.7
16:15.1
16:18.4
16:37.4
16:45.2
18:01.8
20:15.2
21:33.8
21:43.7
25:38.5

Official Time

1

O 00 N o L1 B W N

29
42
53
68
71
77
87
101
104

Stone, Anna
Hoggard, Mollie
Metheny, Gabby

Neal, Alivia

Hutcherson, Colbie
White, Micaiah
Payne, Shelby

Clouse, Maci

Swindle, Kinsley

Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Judsonia, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR

07:10.7
07:42.2
07:57.0
08:33.6
08:47.3
08:55.1
09:25.1
09:58.8
10:06.0
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

M7-10
Age Group Place
1
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119
121
127
147
151
157
166
170
181
183
191
194
195
212
223
233
251
274

Overall
12
13
26
28
35
48
51
57
59
64
65
70
74
81
86
88
91
95
98

106
108
109
114
116
123
125

Pruitt, Hunter
Landrum, Lydia
Collins, Ella Kate
Gettman, Sonya
English, Gabi
Atkins, Ava
adams, ellie
Sullins, Peyton
Sipe, Callie
Riley, Sara Beth
Turner, Macy
Tharp, Addi
Wallace, Kambrie
Justus, Bonnie
Goode, Caroline
Carter, Addie
Fager, Eden
Worrell, Brylie

Name
Pryor, Cam
Sivia, Cole
Sciba, Case

Nwokeji, Jonathan
Page, Grady
Springfield, Keegan
Simmons, Tanner
Bunn, gabriel
Finley, Colten
Miller, Grant
Glenn, Tristan
Bradford, Luke
Baker, Easton
Stone, Ashton
Freppon, Easton
Harrell, Kaison
Jeffrey, Caleb
Province, Max
Henley, Titus
Mulvany, Ethan
Smith, Wyatt
Bubbus, Christian
Avey, Kiezer
Riley, Nate
king, paxton
Moore, Landon

Searcy, AR
Beebe, AR
Searcy, AR
Ward, AR
Judsonia, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Judsonia, AR

City
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR

Judsonia, AR
Mc Rae, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR

Bald Knob, AR

Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Judsonia, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
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=
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Age Official Time

10
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10:53.7
10:55.9
11:16.9
12:19.6
12:40.9
12:49.5
14:19.7
14:45.6
15:09.7
15:12.1
15:46.9
16:06.5
16:08.3
16:55.2
19:10.2
19:58.2
21:24.9
23:24.0

06:33.5
06:34.4
07:05.2
07:09.0
07:24.8
07:54.5
07:56.5
08:01.7
08:13.2
08:22.7
08:24.4
08:42.9
08:50.0
09:06.5
09:24.5
09:26.0
09:34.6
09:42.5
09:52.5
10:09.9
10:12.1
10:15.0
10:35.5
10:46.9
11:07.0
11:11.9
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27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

F11-14
Age Group Place
1
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M11-14
Age Group Place
1

2
3
4

146
176
178
179
206
208
209
210

Overall
17
19
22
23
24
30
31
38
40
46
54
58
61
69
82
89
93

102
126
136
137
138
139
173
174
219
252
267
272

Overall
5
6
9
15

Freppon, Eli
Ireland, Finn
Prince, Landon
Ros, Ryan
Wicks, Phineas
Light, Ellis
Corder, Hudson
Corder, Ford

Name
White, Abigail
Fager, Krimson
Wade, Maelyah
Abraham, Eva

Stone, Abi
Sivia, Camryn
Johnson, Lynn
Parrott, Alyssa
Cook, Brooklyn

Sivia, Jillian

Miller, Laura
Dominguez, Camila
Mills, Ali
Moore, Marissa
Nwokeji, Krisselle
Dugger, Mary
Simmons, Drew
Harrell, Hailee
Story, Emily
Wainwright, Lauren
Pritchett, Evie
Mulvany, Anna
Turner, Sydney
Norman, Maddie
Jeffrey, Brylee

Page, Ella

Shourd, Sophie
Earley, Emily
Carter, Mollie

Name
Nwokeji, Joshua
Mitchell, Denver

Sciba, Mason
Stone, Rocky

Bald Knob, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Hot Springs National Park, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR

City
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR

Pangburn, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR

Judsonia, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR

Judsonia, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR

City
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR

Age
14
12
12
13
13
13
13
12
12
11
13
11
12
11
13
12
11
11
11
11
12
13
12
12
12
11
11
11
11

Age
11
14
13
12

12:19.3
14:54.3
15:02.5
15:04.9
16:40.2
16:45.9
16:46.9
16:50.2

Official Time
06:48.0
06:53.3
06:55.7
06:56.5
06:57.5
07:12.2
07:12.8
07:33.9
07:37.9
07:51.4
07:58.5
08:04.5
08:15.4
08:34.0
09:12.5
09:26.7
09:40.7
09:59.1
11:15.5
11:57.3
11:57.7
11:58.2
11:58.7
14:48.4
14:48.7
18:56.9
21:30.2
22:37.2
23:01.5

Official Time
06:09.2
06:13.1
06:24.5
06:42.8
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F15-19
Age Group Place
1

2
3
4

M15-19
Age Group Place

Overall
27
52
85

218

Overall
11
128

Earley, Andrew
McGalliard, Endy
Dominguez, Diego
Province, Xander

Bubbus, Daniel

Hall, Trenton
Wade, Jacob
Johnson, Caleb
Patel, Luv
Woodruff, Caden
Harris, Kaynan
Smith, Brody
Jones, Avery
Fager, Jude
Henley, Daniel

Name
Wornock, Abigail
Cullins, Claire
Abraham, Gabriella
Lewis, Anna

Name
Dugger, Ty
Brooks, Josh

Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR

City
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR

City
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR

13 06:51.3
11 07:17.6
12 07:18.2
11 07:23.1
13 07:33.7
11 07:40.9
11 07:48.8
11 07:54.1
12 09:15.8
12 09:37.5
11 10:16.0
11 10:22.3
11 10:39.3
14 19:03.5
13 19:06.7
Age Official Time
15 07:08.6
15 07:56.8
15 09:24.1
16 18:02.2
Age Official Time
15 06:31.1
17 11:18.0

Age Group Place

Overall
134
270

Overall

Ireland, Anna
Mayo, Riley

Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR

Official Time

M25-29
Age Group Place
1
2

50
99
145
214
244
260
276

Overall
49
259

Pilgrim, Sara
Cook, Leah
Kiihnl, Kaitlin
Gordon, Jana
Beavers, Tessa
Moore, Lauren
Hall, Meghan

Name
Pilgrim, Joshua
Moore, Jeremy

Conway, AR

Pangburn, AR

Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR

City
Conway, AR
Searcy, AR

27
29
27
26
25
29
26

Age
28
28

07:55.7
09:56.9
12:18.8
17:24.8
20:39.0
22:09.3
23:50.3

Official Time
07:55.4
22:01.5
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273

Hall, Caleb

Searcy, AR

23:03.9

Age Group Place

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
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M30-34
Age Group Place
1

v B W N

F35-39

Overall
16
100
161
164
177
184
185
187
189
203
228
229
240
253
263

Overall
44
73
110

234
249

Riley, Kathryn
Clouse, Staci
Underwood, Liz
Fester, Amanda
Springfield, Krista
Sexson, Amy
Ireland, Meg
Kiihnl, Katelyn
Friday, Jenna
Jones, Megan
Pruitt, McKenna
Hannigan, Jennifer
Glenn, Heather
She, Yanxian
Cole, Jenny

Name
Kiihnl, Clayton
Pruitt, Michael
Hannigan, Scott

Swindle, Ty
Ling, Xionghui

Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Judsonia, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Judsonia, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR

City
Judsonia, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR

Official Time
33 06:47.4
33 09:57.5
32 13:44.5
32 13:45.7
34 15:01.7
34 15:26.4
34 15:27.0
31 15:34.4
33 15:43.2
32 16:36.5
31 19:28.5
32 19:48.2
34 20:20.6
33 21:32.1
30 22:16.9
Age Official Time
34 07:46.8
31 08:48.9
32 10:15.5
31 20:03.0
33 21:10.1

Age Group Place
1
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Overall
55
56
90

150
169
182
196
211
215
226
227
232
236
242
245
261
268

Pritchett, Heather
Sivia, Angela
Baker, Leslie
Sullins, Sarah

Ireland, Hailee
Harrell, Heather
Wallace, Tara
Elliott, Amy
Nunnally, Carolyn
Landrum, Steffany
Swindle, Sheena
Carter, Amie
Turner, Jenny
Hutcherson, Jenny
Hutcherson, Ali
Light, Beth
Earley, Ashley

Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Beebe, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR

Age
38
38
35
37
37
39
35
37
39
36
35
38
37
37
37
35
39

Official Time
07:59.6
08:00.1
09:29.6
12:38.8
14:43.8
15:10.3
16:12.1
16:54.2
17:25.1
19:16.2
19:18.2
19:54.0
20:08.7
20:30.6
20:41.0
22:12.5
22:41.3
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18
19

M35-39

275
280

Gower, Kristy
Carter, Amie

Judsonia, AR
Searcy, AR

23:29.4
25:35.3

Age Group Place
1
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F40-44
Age Group Place
1
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M40-44

Overall
10
25

122
133
154
172
188
201
235
255
266

Overall
63
103
107
148
202
205
220
246

Pritchett, Scott
Clouse, Matt
Landrum, Jacob
Ireland, Jon
Sullins, Jeremiah
Justus, Andy
Friday, Drew
Underwood, Matt
Turner, Josh
Smith, Charles
Cole, Amory

Name
Ross, Leslie
Dominguez, Norma

White, Cindy
Payne, Kristi
Wicks, Susan
Henley, Kim
Lewis, Rachel
Miller, Sara

Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Beebe, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR

City
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR

Judsonia, AR

Hot Springs National Park, AR

Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR

Official Time
38 06:27.9
37 06:58.5
38 11.04.5
39 11:35.5
37 12:44.8
39 14:48.0
35 15:42.6
38 16:19.3
38 20:07.6
38 21:40.3
35 22:29.6
Age Official Time
41 08:20.9
42 10:04.9
42 10:11.8
43 12:19.9
40 16:23.0
44 16:39.1
42 19:01.9
43 20:48.9

Age Group Place
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

F45-49
Age Group Place
1

2
3
4
5
6

Overall
66
76
78

155
180
192
224
225

Overall
79
96
97

152
168
237

Glenn, Michael
Fager, Marc
White, Jason

Miller, Jim
Abraham, Andrew
Page, Rigel
Goode, Scott
English, Keith

Name
Pryor, Robbie
Bradford, Gidgett
Whitaker, Boglarka
Heist, Jennifer
English, Angela
Burns, Jackie

Judsonia, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR

Judsonia, AR

City
Searcy, AR
Mc Rae, AR
Searcy, AR
Searcy, AR

Judsonia, AR
Searcy, AR

Age
40
41
43
43
42
40
42
43

Age
45
45
48
46
45
45

Official Time
08:27.7
08:53.6
08:55.7
12:45.7
15:08.4
15:52.2
19:11.8
19:13.9

Official Time
08:58.7
09:50.7
09:51.6
12:42.6
14:42.2
20:11.0
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7 269 Rose, Kelley Searcy, AR 49 22:43.1

Overall Official Time
1 60 Strachan, George Searcy, AR 48 08:13.5
2 80 Dominguez, Juan Searcy, AR 46 08:59.1
3 113 Smith, David Searcy, AR 45 10:23.0
4 124 King, Greg Searcy, AR 45 11:07.4
5 129 Brooks, Greg Searcy, AR 48 11:28.8
6 140 Nesbitt, Alan Searcy, AR 47 12:03.9
F50-54
1 241 Atkins, Terri Searcy, AR 54 20:23.0
2 243 Brown, Donna Searcy, AR 53 20:34.8
3 264 Story, Rayanne Searcy, AR 53 22:21.8
4 278 Hill, Andrea Searcy, AR 53 24:19.3
M50-54
1 75 Teague, Bode Searcy, AR 54 08:50.6
2 158 Atkins, Steve Searcy, AR 54 13:17.0
3 175 Rose, Scott Searcy, AR 50 14:51.2
4 279 Hill, Robbie Searcy, AR 53 24:39.3
F55-59
Age Group Place Overall Official Time
1 67 adams, kathy Searcy, AR 55 08:31.3
2 120 Pruitt, Kathy Orlando, FL 59 10:55.5
3 143 Stegall, Rachel Searcy, AR 57 12:12.0
4 197 Johnson, Li Searcy, AR 55 16:14.8
5 199 Hitt, Penny Searcy, AR 59 16:15.5
6 282 Miller, Ruth Ann Searcy, AR 59 25:47.1
M55-59
1 283 Miller, Phil Searcy, AR 57 26:07.5
F60-64
Age Group Place Overall Name City Age Official Time
1 118 Churchman, Sherry Searcy, AR 61 10:52.5
2 190 Kiihnl, Kathy Searcy, AR 63 15:44.7
M60-64
Age Group Place Overall Name City Age Official Time
1 39 Pruitt, Robin Orlando, FL 60 07:34.7
2 238 Burns, Jerry Searcy, AR 61 20:12.7
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3 271 Shourd, Ricky Searcy, AR 61 22:53.2

Age Group Place Overall Age Official Time

1 156 Justus, Michael Searcy, AR 65 12:46.7
F70-74

Age Group Place Overall Name City Age Official Time
1 193 Roberts, Martha Searcy, AR 74 15:56.6
2 247 Miller, Dolores Searcy, AR 74 20:54.3

F80-Over

Age Group Place Overall Name City Age Official Time

1 230 Rine, Patty Searcy, AR 81 19:48.2

Age Group Place Overall Age Official Time
1 231 Rine, Floyd Searcy, AR 85 19:49.3
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